
Neil Lennon Valeri Karpin

Referee:

Felix Brych (GER)

Assistant referees:

(1)

Additional assistant referees:

half time

Mike Pickel (GER)
Fourth official:

(1)
half time

20.45CET2 1
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Coach: Coach:

Jean-François Crucke (BEL) Attendance: 59,168

Matchday 6 - Wednesday 5 December 2012
Group G - Celtic Park - Glasgow

Full-time report

Celtic FC FC Spartak Moskva

22:58:28CET
05 Dec 2012

UEFA Media Information

C Captain GK Goalkeeper Misses next match if bookedO Own goalP PenaltySubstitutionR Sent offY *BookedGoal

1 Fraser Forster GK

3 Emilio Izaguirre

4 Efe Ambrose

6 Kelvin W ilson

C 8 Scott Brown

9 Giorgos Samaras

15 Kris Commons

21 Charlie Mulgrew

23 Mikael Lustig

33 Beram Kayal

88 Gary Hooper

30 Sergei Pesyakov GK

2 Juan Insaurralde

6 Rafael Carioca

7 Kirill Kombarov

9 A ri

10 Artem Dzyuba

17 * Marek Suchý

19 José Manuel Jurado

21 * Kim Källström

23C Dmitri Kombarov

29 Emmanuel Emenike

24 Łukasz Załuska GK

2 Adam Matthews

7 Miku

11 Lassad Nouioui

16 Joe Ledley

25 Thomas Rogne

32 Tony Watt

31 Andriy Dykan GK

3 Sergei Bryzgalov

5 Nicolas Pareja

8 Aiden McGeady

14 Pavel Yakovlev

20 Demy de Zeeuw

22 Aleksandr Kozlov

Mark Borsch (GER)

Stefan Lupp (GER)

Felix Zwayer (GER)

Tobias Welz (GER)

FullHalf

11

8

2

11

0

14

26

0

40%

20'16"

50'11"

Attempts total 3
Attempts on target 2

Saves 0
Corners 4
Offsides 0

Fouls committed 7
Fouls suffered 9

Free kicks to goal 0
Possession 38%
Ball in play 9'29"

Total ball in play 25'15"

FullHalf

Attempts total 6
Attempts on target 2

Saves 1
Corners 1
Offsides 2

Fouls committed 10
Fouls suffered 6

Free kicks to goal 0
Possession 62%
Ball in play 15'46"

Total ball in play 25'15"

9

5

5

1

4

29

11

0

60%

29'55"

50'11"


